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The Card of Riverwalk Golf Club from San Andreas contains about 134 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $7.1. What FaithB likes about Riverwalk Golf Club:

Went for breakfast with a friend. Simple setting and great view of the part of the golf course. Ryan, the manager,
was real pleasant and reserved a special table for us. | would definitely go back ! read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. The Riverwalk Golf Club originating from San Andreas
dishes out various delicious seafood meals, The fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also
suitable for a snack. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled
meat on the menu, The guests of the establishment are also thrilled with the extensive variety of various coffee
and tea specialities that the establishment offers.
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Riverwalk Golf Club Menu

Pasta

DELI

$8.8

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI

Toast

TOAST

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Salad

COLE SLAW

4 la carte

BAGEL W/ICREAM CHEESE
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Tacos
TACOS AL PASTOR

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

FRUIT SALAD

$8.0

$2.0

$12.5

$3.0

$4.0

$12.5

$2.3

$4.3

Speisen

BREAKFAST BAGEL $7.8

Hot Dogs

BREAKFAST DOG $6.8
Main Course

GARDEN OMELETTE $11.0
Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Burritos/Quesadillas DTY
CHICKEN CALIFORNIA $13.0
Main

PULLED PORK

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Side Stars

HOT DOG $4.3

Pizza - 22cm

SAN DIEGO $6.3

Tortas

CUBANO TORTA $9.8

Brunch

EGGS BENNY $11.5
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Hot drinks

TEA

Mexican Starters

SUPREME QUESADILLA

Sweels & Desserts

FRUIT CUP

Brealifast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Sides and Drinks

CHIPS SALSA AND GUACAMOLE

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Plates

SEASONAL HOUSE PASTA

The Morning Moon

CHORIZO EGGS

Shareables

SHRIMP CEVICHE TOSTADAS

German Specialties
Third

STRIP LOIN STEAK

$11.5

$3.0

$11.0

$7.5

$12.8

$12.5

$11.3

$9.0

$5.3

$3.0

Specialty Burgers

CHARBROILED BURGER $13.0

Brealifast Plates

CHILAQUILES EGGS $11.5

Coffee

COFFEE

dccessories
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $4.0

Colazione (Brealfast)

FRESH FRUITS $3.0

Basic Breakfast Fare

OATMEAL CUP $2.5

Tacos Yenu

MARINATED CHICKEN

Chips & Candy

CHIPS CANDY $2.0
Platters & Dips
VEGGIE CRUDITES $8.0

Tresh Tit Choices

TURKEY BREAST

Sandwiches and Po-Boys

CLASSIC CLUB $11.3
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Sandwiches + One Side Omelettes

SUNSET PANINI $12.5 MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE $11.0
Hash Browns s MEXICAN OMELETTE $11.0
ash and Sides
HASH BROWNS $3.0 Popular Ttems
A LA CARTE TACO $3.3
Chefs Recommended Entrees BACON STRIPS (3) $3.0
STIR FRY $12.5

o W
‘qu'h Hot &qnature POLISH RUBEN $6.8

Sandwiches CAJUN-ASIAN $6.3

TURKEY MELT SANDWICH $12.5 fi .
‘Ulwaleqorized BREAKFAST BAGE $9.0

BLACK BEANS $2.0 MISSION SCRAMBLE $11.5
fippelizers Cup Salads
ULTIMATE NACHOS $9.5 BEER MAC SALAD $6.8
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $8.0 BALSAMIC VEGGIES $6.3
[ )
&dras Gimme Some Brealfast!
SAUSAGE (2) $3.0 GIMME THE BREAKFAST BURRITO $6.8
DOUBLE MEAT $3.0 GIMME A HOLE IN ONE $5.3
[ ] [ ]
Drinks Healthy lighter Tair
FOUNTAIN DRINKS OR ICED TEA FRESH TUNA SALAD CUP $6.8
DRINKS GIMME JUST A HARDBOILED EGG  $1.3
[ ] [ ]
Starters & Salads Non alcoholic drinks
FRENCH FRIES $3.0 BOTTLED WATER $3.0
SHRIMP ENERGY DRINKS $4.5

ICED TEA
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PRESIDIO BREAKFAST

LOW FAT YOGART PARFAIT
FRESH FRUIT CUP

Starters

ANGUS SLIDERS AND FRIES
CHOPPED COBB
HOUSE ONION RINGS

Beverages

HOT BEVERAGES
BOTTLED SODA
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Breakfast Menu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
BREAKFAST POTATOES
TWO EGGS

Sandwiches
REUBEN SANDWICH
CUBAN SANDWICH

BLTA SANDWICH

CHEF'S GRILLED CHEESE
BALSAMIC VEGGIE

Gimme Some Tunch!
HABANERO CHICKEN MELT
GIMME A LONG-BURGER

GIMME CHEFS GRILLED CHEESE
GIMME THE DELI

$10.3
$7.3
$4.3

$11.0
$12.8
$6.8

$3.5

$3.0
$3.0

$12.8
$12.5
$11.0
$8.3
$8.3

$8.8
$7.8
$6.3
$6.3

GIMME A DOG!

Side dishes
ROASTED GARLIC FRIES
ENGLISH MUFFIN
CANADIAN BACON (2)
MEXICAN RICE

SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

ICE CREAM

PASTA

OYSTERS

STEAK

SALAD

PANINI

MEDITERRANEAN

" RIVERWALK CAESAR
SALAD

CRISPY SANTA FE SALAD

STRAWBERRY ARUGULA
SIDE SALAD

POTATO SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

$6.8
$2.0
$3.0
$2.0
$4.0
$4.0

$12.8

$12.8

$12.8
$12.8
$3.0
$3.0
$6.8
$6.8
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Current Tap|Cask Tist (8)

BELL'S OBERON ALE, 5.8% ABV
AMERICAN WHEAT ALE , BELL'S
BREWERY, KALAMAZOO, MI

BENCHMARK TABLE BEER, 4.0% ABV
BELGIAN TABLE BEER, BENCHMARK
BREWING CO., SAN DIEGO, CA

CHIMAY DOREE, 4.8% ABV BELGIAN
PALE ALE, BIERES DE CHIMAY, BAILEUX,
BELGIUM

CISMONTANE CERVEZA SANTANA, 5.5%
ABV INTERNATIONAL AMBER LAGER,
CISMONTANE BREWING COMPANY,
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA

DESCHUTES THE ABYSS 2015, 12.1%
ABV IMPERIAL STOUT, DESCHUTES
BREWERY, BEND, OR

FIGUEROA MOUNTAIN 101 CALIFORNIA
KOLSCH, 4.8% ABV KOLSCH, FIGUEROA
MOUNTAIN BREWING CO., BUELLTON,
CA

MIKE HESS HOP-TO-IT-US, 7.5% ABV
AMERICAN IPA, MIKE HESS BREWING,
SAN DIEGO, CA

WYCHWOOD HOBGOBLIN, 5.2% ABV
STRONG BITTER, WYCHWOOD
BREWERY COMPANY LTD, UNITED
KINGDOM

Dishes are prepared with

CRUDE $3.0
e d CHILI $3.0
Y@@’ GRILLED SHRIMP $3.0
SEAFOOD
POTATOES
POTATOES
GARLIC
BUTTER

MUSHROOMS
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Riverwalk Golf Club

1150 Fashion Valley Rd San Opening Hours:
Diego, CA 92108, San Andreas, Monday 11:00-15:00
United States Tuesday 11:00-15:00

Wednesday 11:00-15:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00
Friday 11:00-15:00
Sunday 09:00-11:00

Made with menulist.menu
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