





https://menulist.menu 1150 Fashion Valley Rd San Diego, CA 92108, San Andreas, United States (+1)6192964653 - http://www.riverwalkgc.com/





The Card of Riverwalk Golf Club from San Andreas contains about 134 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.1. What FaithB likes about Riverwalk Golf Club:

Went for breakfast with a friend. Simple setting and great view of the part of the golf course. Ryan, the manager, was real pleasant and reserved a special table for us. I would definitely go back! read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. The Riverwalk Golf Club originating from San Andreas dishes out various delicious seafood meals, The fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, The guests of the establishment are also thrilled with the extensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers.

	0
111)	

\$11.5

			111	
Pasta		Speisen		
DELI	\$8.8	BREAKFAST BAGEL	\$7.8	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Hot Dogs		
HAMBURGER		BREAKFAST DOG	\$6.8	
Main courses		Main Course		
CALAMARI	\$8.0	GARDEN OMELETTE	\$11.0	
Toast		Breaded Special Roll	S	
TOAST	\$2.0	APPLES		
Fish dishes		Burritos/Quesadillas DIY		
FISH AND CHIPS	\$12.5	CHICKEN CALIFORNIA	\$13.0	
Salad		Main		
COLE SLAW	\$3.0	PULLED PORK		
A la carte		Ribs		
BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE	\$4.0	PRIME RIB		
Chicken		Side Stars		
CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.5	HOT DOG	\$4.3	
Tacos		Pizza – 22cm		
TACOS AL PASTOR	\$2.3	SAN DIEGO	\$6.3	
Beef dishes		Tortas		
FILET MIGNON		CUBANO TORTA	\$9.8	
Dessert		Brunch		

\$4.3

FRUIT SALAD

EGGS BENNY

	05
(1)	ON MARKS

			111
Hot drinks		Specialty Burgers	
TEA		CHARBROILED BURGER	\$13.0
Mexican Starters		Breakfast Plates	
SUPREME QUESADILLA	\$11.5	CHILAQUILES EGGS	\$11.5
Sweets & Desserts		Coffee	
FRUIT CUP	\$3.0	COFFEE	
Breakfast Combos		Accessories	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$11.0	BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$4.0
Sides and Drinks		Colazione (Breakfast)	
CHIPS SALSA AND GUACAMOLE	\$7.5	FRESH FRUITS	\$3.0
Brunch Entrees		Basic Breakfast Fare	
STEAK EGGS	\$12.8	OATMEAL CUP	\$2.5
Plates		Tacos Menu	
SEASONAL HOUSE PASTA	\$12.5	MARINATED CHICKEN	
The Morning Moon		Chips & Candy	
CHORIZO EGGS	\$11.3	CHIPS CANDY	\$2.0
Shareables		Platters & Dips	
SHRIMP CEVICHE TOSTADAS	\$9.0	VEGGIE CRUDITÉS	\$8.0
German Specialties		Fresh Fit Choices	
BRATWURST	\$5.3	TURKEY BREAST	
Third		Sandwiches and Po-Bo _l	ys
STRIP LOIN STEAK	\$3.0	CLASSIC CLUB	\$11.3

Sandwiches + One Side		Omelettes	
SUNSET PANINI	\$12.5	MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE	\$11.0
		MEXICAN OMELETTE	\$11.0
Hash Browns and Sides			
HASH BROWNS	\$3.0	Popular Items	
		A LA CARTE TACO	\$3.3
Chefs Recommended Enti	rees	BACON STRIPS (3)	\$3.0
STIR FRY	\$12.5		
4 141 101 1		Dogs	
Lunch Hot Signature		POLISH RUBEN	\$6.8
Sandwiches		CAJUN-ASIAN	\$6.3
TURKEY MELT SANDWICH	\$12.5	Riverwalk Favorites	
Uncategorized		BREAKFAST BAGE	\$9.0
BLACK BEANS	\$2.0	MISSION SCRAMBLE	\$11.5
Appetizers		Cup Salads	
ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$9.5	BEER MAC SALAD	\$6.8
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$8.0	BALSAMIC VEGGIES	\$6.3
Extras		Gimme Some Breakfast!	
SAUSAGE (2)	\$3.0	GIMME THE BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.8
DOUBLE MEAT	\$3.0	GIMME A HOLE IN ONE	\$5.3
Drinks		Healthy Lighter Fair	
FOUNTAIN DRINKS OR ICED TEA		FRESH TUNA SALAD CUP	\$6.8
DRINKS		GIMME JUST A HARDBOILED EGG	\$1.3
Starters & Salads		Non alcoholic drinks	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0
SHRIMP		ENERGY DRINKS	\$4.5

ICED TEA

				11
Breakfast		GIMME A DOG!		\$4.3
PRESIDIO BREAKFAST	\$10.3	00 5 50 5		
LOW FAT YOGART PARFAIT	\$7.3	Side dishes		
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$4.3	ROASTED GARLIC	FRIES	\$6.8
		ENGLISH MUFFIN		\$2.0
Starters		CANADIAN BACON	(2)	\$3.0
ANGUS SLIDERS AND FRIES	\$11.0	MEXICAN RICE		\$2.0
CHOPPED COBB	\$12.8	SWEET POTATO FRIES		\$4.0
HOUSE ONION RINGS	\$6.8	ONION RINGS		
Beverages		These types of	dishes are	
HOT BEVERAGES		being served		
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.5	BREAD		
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		ICE CREAM		
		PASTA		
Breakfast Menu		OYSTERS		
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES		STEAK		
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$3.0	SALAD		
TWO EGGS	\$3.0	PANINI		
Sandwiches		Salads		
REUBEN SANDWICH	\$12.8	MEDITE	RRANEAN	\$12.8
CUBAN SANDWICH	\$12.5	SALAD		\$12.0
BLTA SANDWICH	\$11.0	RIVERW SALAD	ALK CAESAR	\$12.8
CHEF'S GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.3	CRISPY SANTA FE	SALAD	\$12.8
BALSAMIC VEGGIE	\$8.3	STRAWBERRY ARU	GULA	\$12.8
		SIDE SALAD		\$3.0
Gimme Some Lunch!		POTATO SALAD		\$3.0
HABANERO CHICKEN MELT	\$8.8	TUNA SALAD		\$6.8
GIMME A LONG-BURGER	\$7.8	CHICKEN SALAD		\$6.8
GIMME CHEFS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.3			
GIMME THE DELI	\$6.3			



Current Tap/Cask List (8)

BELL'S OBERON ALE, 5.8% ABV AMERICAN WHEAT ALE, BELL'S BREWERY, KALAMAZOO, MI

BENCHMARK TABLE BEER, 4.0% ABV BELGIAN TABLE BEER, BENCHMARK BREWING CO., SAN DIEGO, CA

CHIMAY DORÉE, 4.8% ABV BELGIAN PALE ALE, BIERES DE CHIMAY, BAILEUX, BELGIUM

CISMONTANE CERVEZA SANTANA, 5.5% ABV INTERNATIONAL AMBER LAGER, CISMONTANE BREWING COMPANY, RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA

DESCHUTES THE ABYSS 2015, 12.1% ABV IMPERIAL STOUT, DESCHUTES BREWERY, BEND, OR

FIGUEROA MOUNTAIN 101 CALIFORNIA KOLSCH, 4.8% ABV KÖLSCH, FIGUEROA MOUNTAIN BREWING CO., BUELLTON, CA MIKE HESS HOP-TO-IT-US, 7.5% ABV AMERICAN IPA, MIKE HESS BREWING, SAN DIEGO, CA

WYCHWOOD HOBGOBLIN, 5.2% ABV STRONG BITTER, WYCHWOOD BREWERY COMPANY LTD, UNITED KINGDOM

Dishes are prepared with

	CRUDE	\$3.0
and the	CHILI	\$3.0
	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$3.0

SEAFOOD

POTATOES

POTATOES

GARLIC

BUTTER

MUSHROOMS



Riverwalk Golf Club

1150 Fashion Valley Rd San Diego, CA 92108, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-15:00 Tuesday 11:00-15:00 Wednesday 11:00-15:00 Thursday 11:00-15:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 Sunday 09:00-11:00

